Installed Building Products, Inc.

share

Common Stock,

\$0.01 par

value per

share

11/25/2015

Form 4 November 30, 2015

November 3	0, 2015										
FORM	<b>1</b> Δ								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITE			AND EX 1, D.C. 20		NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check the if no long subject to	ger STATE	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWN							Expires: Estimated a	January 31, 2005 verage	
Section Form 4 of		SECURITIES							burden hour response	s per 0.5	
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).  Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,  Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											
(Print or Type	Responses)										
Edwards Laffman W			2. Issue Symbol	er Name <b>an</b>	d Ticker or	Tradi		5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			Installe [IBP]	ed Buildin	ng Produc	ts, In	ıc.	(Check	all applicable	)	
				of Earliest Transaction /Day/Year)				_X_ Director _X_ 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give titleOther (specify below) below)			
	ALLED BUILDI S, INC., 495 S. FUITE 50		11/25/2	2015					CEO and Chair	rman	
	(Street)	(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
COLUMBU	US, OH 43215							Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	Derivative	Secui	rities Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Dat (Month/Day/Year)		n Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	ODER DISPOSE (Instr. 3, 4	ed of (		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per	11/25/2015			P	9,877	A	\$ 24.3647 (1)	7 3,530,759	I	See footnote	

\$

(3)

24.9085 3,540,882

I

10,123 A

P

See

(2)

footnote

#### Edgar Filing: Installed Building Products, Inc. - Form 4

Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	437,026	D	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	4,227,819	I	See footnote (4)
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	72,496	I	See footnote (5)
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	72,496	I	See footnote (5)
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	72,496	I	See footnote (5)
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	72,496	I	See footnote (5)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transactio	orNumber	Expiration Date	Amount of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/Year)	Underlying	Security	Secui
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivativ	e	Securities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities	S	(Instr. 3 and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquired				Follo
	•				(A) or				Repo
					Disposed				Trans
					of (D)				(Instr

#### Edgar Filing: Installed Building Products, Inc. - Form 4

(Instr. 3, 4, and 5)

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
•	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Edwards Jeffrey W. C/O INSTALLED BUILDING PRODUCTS, INC. 495 S. HIGH STREET, SUITE 50 COLUMBUS, OH 43215	X	X	President, CEO and Chairman			

# **Signatures**

/s/ Shelley A. McBride, Attorney-in-Fact for Installed Building Systems, Inc.

11/30/2015

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations, See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The price represents the weighted average purchase price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions (1) reported on this line range from \$23.90 to \$24.78. The reporting person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.
- (2) These securities are held directly by Installed Building Systems, Inc. The Reporting Person disclaims pecuniary interest in the reported securities except to the extent of his economic interest therein.
- The price represents the weighted average purchase price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$24.79 to \$24.99. The reporting person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.
- (4) These securities are held directly by PJAM IBP Holdings, Inc. The Reporting Person disclaims pecuniary interest in the reported securities except to the extent of his economic interest therein.
- (5) The securities are held by a trust for the benefit of one of the Reporting Person's children. The Reporting Person disclaims pecuniary interest in the reported securities except to the extent of his economic interest therein.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Owners 3